:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8047054

Dec 24, 2023 - 03:34 (UTC)

In epoch 251,470 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 194229 - 0.017320674 ETH®
39.75 USD

2 194230 - 0.059272648 ETH®
136.03 USD

3 194231 - 0.017287214 ETH®
39.67 USD

4 194232 - 0.017353208 ETH®
39.82 USD

S 194233 - 0.017262758 ETH®
39.61 USD

6 194234 - 0.017268796 ETH®
39.63 USD

7 194264 - 0.017558557 ETH®
40.29 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8047054
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/251470
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194229
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194230
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194231
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194232
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194233
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194234
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194264

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

194278

194279

194280

194281

194290

194291

194292

194293

194294

Validator Id

891840

Amount

- 0.016714898
38.36 USD

- 0.016639911
38.18 USD

- 0.058575994
134.43 USD

- 0.016744901
38.42 USD

- 0.017585836
40.35 USD

- 0.017591286
40.37 USD

- 0.017565173
40.31 USD

- 0.101416403
232.75 USD

- 0.017624638
40.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.042335835
97.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194278
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194279
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194280
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194281
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194290
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194291
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194292
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194293
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/194294
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/891840

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



