

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 01:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	8047054
DATE & TIME	Dec 24, 2023 · 03:34 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>251,470</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>194229</u>	- 0.017320674 ETH ⊘ 39.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>194230</u>	- 0.059272648 ETH ↔ 136.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>194231</u>	- 0.017287214 ETH ⊘ 39.67 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>194232</u>	- 0.017353208 ETH ⊘ 39.82 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>194233</u>	- 0.017262758 ETH ⊘ 39.61 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>194234</u>	- 0.017268796 ETH 🐼 39.63 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>194264</u>	- 0.017558557 ETH ⊘ 40.29 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>194278</u>	- 0.016714898 ETH ③ 38.36 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>194279</u>	- 0.016639911 ETH ③ 38.18 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>194280</u>	- 0.058575994 ETH 🐼 134.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>194281</u>	- 0.016744901 ETH ③ 38.42 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>194290</u>	- 0.017585836 ETH ⊘ 40.35 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>194291</u>	- 0.017591286 ETH ② 40.37 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>194292</u>	- 0.017565173 ETH ⊘ 40.31 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>194293</u>	- 0.101416403 ETH ⊘ 232.75 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>194294</u>	- 0.017624638 ETH 🐼 40.44 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	891840	+ 0.042335835 ETH 😔
		97.16 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.